
Sr. No. Claimant Status Amount Claimed Admitted Rejected

1

Assistant Commissioner of CGST & 
Central Excise, Division I, Belapur, 
Comissionerate, Navi Mumbai Unsecured 24,09,809.00₹          13,87,355.00₹    10,22,454.00₹    As admitted in CIRP

24,09,809.00₹          13,87,355.00₹    10,22,454.00₹    

GOVERNMENT CLAIMS

TOTAL


